
Наименование института/колледжа
ЗАЧЕТНАЯ ВЕДОМОСТЬ     _______________ форма обучения
	Курс
	
	        
	
	Семестр
	
	        
	
	Учебный год
	
	   20   / 20
	
	Группа
	
	



	Направление подготовки
	
	

	
	
	(код, наименование направления подготовки)

	



	Профиль
	
	

	
	
	(полное наименование)

	



	Дисциплина
	
	

	
	
	(полное наименование)



	Преподаватель:
	
	
	
	     Объем дисциплины
	
	
	
	ч.
	
	
	
	з. е.

	
	
	фамилия, инициалы
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Дата проведения зачета:
	«
	
	»
	
	
	
	20
	
	 г.



	№
п\п
	Обучающийся
 (фамилия, инициалы)
	Номер 
зачетной книжки
	Отметка 
о сдаче зачета
	Подпись преподавателя

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	



	Секретарь
	
	
	/
	

	
	(подпись)
	
	(И. О. Фамилия)



	Всего обучающихся
	
	
	чел.



	Из них:
	получивших «зачтено»
	
	
	чел.

	
	получивших «не зачтено»
	
	
	чел.

	
	не явившихся
	
	
	чел.




	Преподаватель
	
	
	/
	

	
	(подпись)
	
	(И. О. Фамилия)

	
	

	Директор института/колледжа
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]/
	

	
	(подпись)
	
	(И. О. Фамилия)



